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Payroll Activity [Detail]
01/07/2022 To 30/06/2023

Employee Category
Frazer, Mark
*None
Wages
Base Salary
Taxes

PAYG Withholding

Superannuation Expenses

Employer Additional
Superannuation Guarantee

Frazer, Nicola
*None

Wages

Base Salary

Taxes

PAYG Withholding

Superannuation Expenses

Employer Additional
Superannuation Guarantee

Page 1 of 1

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

ESG (WA) Pty Ltd ATF The M & N Trust

Hours

23 Langar Way
Landsdale
WA 6065

ABN: 36 086 981 162
Email: evergreenwa@bigpond.com

Amount

$153,846.00
$153,846.00

$45,650.00
$45,650.00

$15,400.00
$16,153.96
$31,553.96

$153,846.00
$153,846.00

$45,650.00
$45,650.00

$15,400.00
$16,153.96
$31,553.96





