ESG (WA) Pty Ltd $% \left(1,0\right) =\left(1,$

23 Langar Way Landsdale WA 6065

Payroll Activity [Detail]

01/07/2022 To 30/06/2023

ABN: 36 086 981 162 Email: evergreenwa@bigpond.com

Employee	Category		Hours	Amount	
Frazer, Mark *None					
	Wages				
	Base Salary			\$153,846.00	
		Total:		\$153,846.00	
	Taxes				
	PAYG Withholding			\$45,650.00	
	-	Total:		\$45,650.00	
	Superannuation Expenses				
	Employer Additional			\$15,400.00	
	Superannuation Guarantee			\$16,153.96	
		Total:		\$31,553.96	
Frazer, Nicola *None					
	Wages				
	Base Salary			\$153,846.00	
	·	Total:		\$153,846.00	
	Taxes				
	PAYG Withholding			\$45,650.00	
		Total:		\$45,650.00	
	Superannuation Expenses				
	Employer Additional			\$15,400.00	
	Superannuation Guarantee			\$16,153.96	
		Total:		\$31,553.96	